)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:08:21 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3477 Concurrent Resolution, By D. Blackwell, M.O. Alexander, B.O. Baker, E.M. Fant, T.L. Farr, M.F. Jaskwhich, J.G.
Mattos, Vaughn and Wilkins

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress and the National Weather Service to keep open the Service's office at
Greenville-Spartanburg Airport.

02/14/89
02/14/89
02/22/89
02/28/89
02/28/89
03/01/89
03/01/89
03/09/89
03/14/89
03/14/89

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-16
Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-37
Adopted HJ-33

Sent to the Senate HJ-34

Introduced SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Adopted SJ-42

Returned to House with concurrence SJ-42

Page 1 of 1



