

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3477 Concurrent Resolution, By D. Blackwell, M.O. Alexander, B.O. Baker, E.M. Fant, T.L. Farr, M.F. Jaskwhich, J.G. Mattos, Vaughn and Wilkins

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress and the National Weather Service to keep open the Service's office at Greenville-Spartanburg Airport.

02/14/89	House	Introduced HJ-16
02/14/89	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-16
02/22/89	House	Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-37
02/28/89	House	Adopted HJ-33
02/28/89	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-34
03/01/89	Senate	Introduced SJ-10
03/01/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
03/09/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
03/14/89	Senate	Adopted SJ-42
03/14/89	Senate	Returned to House with concurrence SJ-42